
Contents
Acknowledgements

Introduction for students and teachers

Part A: Developing Your Vocabulary
UNIT NO TITLE

iv

V

1

1
2
3
4
5
6

Using dictionaries: definitions
Using dictionaries: technical information 
Understanding and remembering new words 
Word formation and compound words 
Bridging vocabulary gaps 
Using words creatively and inventing new words

3
7

10
13
17
22

Part B: Human Beings and the World We 
Live In

UNIT NO TITLE

25

1
2
3

5
6

8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Families
Relationships 
Communication and language 
Speaking and writing 
The media - 
Politics
Peace, war and international relations
Crime, the law and the police 
Education
Religion
Work and employment • 
Leisure, sport and entertainment 
Animals, plants and their habitats 
Towns and cities 
Stores, shops and services 
The home and accommodation 
Furnishing and decorating the home . 
Housework
Preparing and eating food •
Private transport 
Rail, air and sea travel 
Streets, roads and traffic 
Science and technology r
The environment and the future

27
33
41

56
63
71
78
86
93

100
110
116
124
131
139
146
153
159
168
175
183
190
198

Answer Key 206


