Contents

139 (4) (5) (6) (9), 157, 166 (8)

is reproduced non Where the Will The

d illustroted by Manufea Sendah, Industria

Acknowledgements Introduction for students and teachers		iv
		٧
Part A:	Developing Your Vocabulary	Pooks,
UNIT NO	TITLE TITLE OF THE PROPERTY OF	before,
1 101	Using dictionaries: definitions	3
2	Using dictionaries: technical information	7
3	Understanding and remembering new words	10
4	Word formation and compound words	13
5	Bridging vocabulary gaps	17
6	Using words creatively and inventing new words	22
	Human Beings and the World We Live In	25
UNIT NO	TITLE	privase.
islues te	Families	27
2	Relationships	33
3	Communication and language	41
4	Speaking and writing	48
5	The media	56
6	Politics	63
7	Peace, war and international relations	71
8	Crime, the law and the police -	78
9	Education	86
10	Religion	93
11	Work and employment *	100
12	Leisure, sport and entertainment	110
13	Animals, plants and their habitats	116
14	Towns and cities	124
15 16	Stores, shops and services The home and accommodation	131
17	Furnishing and decorating the home	146
18	Housework	153
19	Preparing and eating food	159
20	Private transport	168
21	Rail, air and sea travel	175
22	Streets, roads and traffic	183
23	Science and technology	190
24	The environment and the future	198
Answer	Key	206